
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

N°

27

21

10

12

45

60

Nombre

Jose Manuel GARCIA MANCEBO

David VIZCAYA CASADO

Jose Antonio GOMEZ RUEDA

Javier GONZALEZ GARCIA

Juan M. SEVILLA GOMEZ DE ZAMORA

Jose  Ign. ATIENZA BLANCO

Total puntos

50

44

40

33

33

32

M1

25

22

20

15

18

16

M2

25

22

20

18

15

16

Vueltas

17

17

16

13

16

16

Total T°

14:05.193

14:58.860

14:21.582

15:01.836

15:17.711

15:14.001

Club

Mc. Fede

Molareño & Conarpesa

Independiente

Mc. Guadarrama

Motocra

Moto PEC

1

2

3

4

5

6

Categoria

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Impresos: 26/05/2013 9:30:07

Jefe de cronometraje: Juan Carlos Jodra Orbits
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Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

SX RECAS; Cto. Castilla-La Mancha

MASTER

CLASIFICACION  GENERAL

Recas 0,400 km

SUPER CROSS  DE RECAS

   Bravo  &  Bravo

25 de Mayo de 2013


